CARSON RIDGE - SALEM

visionary

HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

& Available Future Lot 4 Sold

CARSON WAY

210 WEST

o
LOAFER CANYON ROAD

1610 SOUTH

N
()

(™)

210 WEST

11200 SOUTH STREET

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square
footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

46 1677 S 130 W 0.34 Acres Lot Available

47 1688S 130 W 0.3 Acres Lot Available

48 1678 S 130 W 0.31 Acres Lot Available

49 1725S 160 W 0.35 Acres Lot Available

50 1712S 160 W 0.34 Acres Lot Available

33 126 W Carson Way 0.29 Acres
34 112 W Carson Way 0.29 Acres
35 1441 S130 W 0.32 Acres
36 1455S 130 W 0.31 Acres
37 1471 S130 W 0.31 Acres
38 1487 S 130 W 0.31 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address

39 1501 S130 W
40 1519 S 130 W
41 1539S 130 W
42 1566 S 130 W
43 1584 S 130 W
44 1598 S130 W
45 1622S 130 W
51 166 W Reo Drive

52

53

54

154 W Reo Drive

146 W Reo Drive

1653 S 130 W

Lot Size

0.31 Acres

0.31 Acres

0.32 Acres

0.34 Acres

0.34 Acres

0.34 Acres

0.37 Acres

0.31 Acres

0.31 Acres

0.29 Acres

0.29 Acres

Status

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
57 1599 S 130 W 0.45 Acres
58 1587 S 130 W 0.37 Acres
59 1571 S 130 W 0.37 Acres
60 1534S 130 W 0.29 Acres
61 1534S 130 W 0.29 Acres
62 1514S 130 W 0.44 Acres
63 1498 S 130 W 0.44 Acres
64 1482S 130 W 0.44 Acres
65 1466 S 130 W 0.44 Acres
66 1448 S 130 W 0.47 Acres

03 1482 South 210 West 0.34 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

Address

1498 South 210 West

1518 South 210 West

1534 South 210 West

1552 South 210 West

1572 South 210 West

1594 South 210 West

1624 South 210 West

1644 South 210 West

1664 South 210 West

1678 South 210 West

1702 South 210 West

Lot Size

0.34 Acres

0.34 Acres

0.34 Acres

0.34 Acres

0.34 Acres

0.34 Acres

0.34 Acres

0.34 Acres

0.34 Acres

0.34 Acres

0.34 Acres

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold
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Lot Premium
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Lot #
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16

16

16

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

Address

1718 South 210 West

1736 S 210 W

1738 South 210 West

1736 S210 W

1738 South 210 West

1757 South 210 West

1733 South 210 West

1703 South 210 West

1677 South 210 West

1655 South 210 West

1637 South 210 West

Lot Size

0.47 Acres

41.0 Acres

0.41 Acres

41.0 Acres

0.41 Acres

0.41 Acres

0.38 Acres

0.37 Acres

0.35 Acres

0.34 Acres

0.34 Acres

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold
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Lot Premium

$20,000

$5,000

$5,000

$10,000

$7,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
24 1621 South 210 West 0.34 Acres $5,000
25 1603 South 210 West 0.34 Acres $5,000
26 1583 South 210 West 0.34 Acres $5,000
27 1567 South 210 West 0.34 Acres $15,000
28 1533 South 210 West 0.34 Acres $15,000
29 1513 South 210 West 0.34 Acres $15,000
30 1495 South 210 West 0.34 Acres $15,000
31 1473 South 210 West 0.34 Acres $15,000
32 1455 South 210 West 0.34 Acres $15,000
55 1625S 130 W 0.56 Acres

56 1613S 130 W 0.56 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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