







Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
46	1677 S 130 W	0.34 Acres	Lot Available	
47	1688 S 130 W	0.3 Acres	Lot Available	
48	1678 S 130 W	0.31 Acres	Lot Available	
49	1725 S 160 W	0.35 Acres	Lot Available	
50	1712 S 160 W	0.34 Acres	Lot Available	
33	126 W Carson Way	0.29 Acres	Future Lot	
34	112 W Carson Way	0.29 Acres	Future Lot	
35	1441 S 130 W	0.32 Acres	Future Lot	
36	1455 S 130 W	0.31 Acres	Future Lot	
37	1471 S 130 W	0.31 Acres	Future Lot	
38	1487 S 130 W	0.31 Acres	Future Lot	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
39	1501 S 130 W	0.31 Acres	Future Lot	
40	1519 S 130 W	0.31 Acres	Future Lot	
41	1539 S 130 W	0.32 Acres	Future Lot	
42	1566 S 130 W	0.34 Acres	Future Lot	
43	1584 S 130 W	0.34 Acres	Future Lot	
44	1598 S 130 W	0.34 Acres	Future Lot	
45	1622 S 130 W	0.37 Acres	Future Lot	
51	166 W Reo Drive	0.31 Acres	Future Lot	
52	154 W Reo Drive	0.31 Acres	Future Lot	
53	146 W Reo Drive	0.29 Acres	Future Lot	
54	1653 S 130 W	0.29 Acres	Future Lot	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
57	1599 S 130 W	0.45 Acres	Future Lot	
58	1587 S 130 W	0.37 Acres	Future Lot	
59	1571 S 130 W	0.37 Acres	Future Lot	
60	1534 S 130 W	0.29 Acres	Future Lot	
61	1534 S 130 W	0.29 Acres	Future Lot	
62	1514 S 130 W	0.44 Acres	Future Lot	
63	1498 S 130 W	0.44 Acres	Future Lot	
64	1482 S 130 W	0.44 Acres	Future Lot	
65	1466 S 130 W	0.44 Acres	Future Lot	
66	1448 S 130 W	0.47 Acres	Future Lot	
03	1482 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	





Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
04	1498 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	
05	1518 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	
06	1534 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	
07	1552 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	
08	1572 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	
09	1594 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	
10	1624 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	
11	1644 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	
12	1664 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	
13	1678 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	
14	1702 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	





Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
15	1718 South 210 West	0.47 Acres	Sold	\$20,000
16	1736 S 210 W	41.0 Acres	Sold	
16	1738 South 210 West	0.41 Acres	Sold	\$5,000
16	1736 S 210 W	41.0 Acres	Sold	
16	1738 South 210 West	0.41 Acres	Sold	\$5,000
18	1757 South 210 West	0.41 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
19	1733 South 210 West	0.38 Acres	Sold	\$7,000
20	1703 South 210 West	0.37 Acres	Sold	\$5,000
21	1677 South 210 West	0.35 Acres	Sold	\$5,000
22	1655 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	\$5,000
23	1637 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	\$5,000





Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
24	1621 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	\$5,000
25	1603 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	\$5,000
26	1583 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	\$5,000
27	1567 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
28	1533 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
29	1513 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
30	1495 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
31	1473 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
32	1455 South 210 West	0.34 Acres	Sold	\$15,000
55	1625 S 130 W	0.56 Acres	Sold	
56	1613 S 130 W	0.56 Acres	Sold	